www.axiomtek.com Transportation Embedded Systems
tBOX500-510-FL
Fanless Embedded System with 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® Processor for Railway,
Vehicle and Marine PC
Specifications
Front view
2 x Swappable 2.5"
SATA drive

1 x terminal block isolated CANBus 2.0A/B (isolation voltage: 2 kV)
1 x terminal block isolated DIO 8-in/8-out (isolation voltage: 1.5 kV)
Ordering Information
System
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/i7-24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500100) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500101) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500102) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500103) for 3965U
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U
processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays,
M12 A-code DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i7-TVDC
(P/N: E26N500104) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500106) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500107) for 3965U
Fanless vehicle embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/ i7-7600U processor, 4 USB
3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, terminal block DC-
in, and smart ignition
*Not supporting PoE function
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/i7-TMDC
(P/N: E26N500108) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500109) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500110) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500111) for 3965U
Fanless marine embedded system with Intel® Celeron®3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U
processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays,
and terminal block DC-in
tBOX500-510-FL-i5-POE-24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500115)**
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial
console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, 24 to 110 VDC and
internal PoE PSU
*MRDC: M12 DC-in connector, railway SKU, DC voltage input